
orari € 0,66; giornalieri € 5,29

OPERAI
PAGA 

BASE
CONT.

IND.

TERR

.

E.D.R. E.E.T. TOT.

O1-OPERAIO COMUNE 6,17 2,96 0,74 0,06 0,24 10,17€   

O2-OPERAIO QUALIFICATO 7,22 2,99 0,85 0,06 0,28 11,40€   

O3-OPERAIO SPECIALIZZATO 8,02 3,00 0,95 0,06 0,31 12,34€   

O4-OPERAIO IV LIVELLO 8,64 3,01 1,02 0,06 0,34 13,07€   

D1 Guardiano(50 h) 5,56 2,37 0,66 0,04 0,22 8,85€     

D3 Guardiano con alloggio(60 h) 4,94 1,97 0,59 0,04 0,19 7,73€     

F1 - OPERAIO COMUNE 6,17 2,96 0,74 0,06 0,24 10,17€   

F2 - OPERAIO QUAL. 7,22 2,99 0,85 0,06 0,28 11,40€   

APPRENDISTI
PAGA 

BASE
CONT.

IND.

TERR

.

E.D.R. E.E.T. TOT.

K2 APP. ALTA FORMAZ 2 LIV (70% O2) 5,05 2,09 0,60 0,04 0,20 € 7,98

K3 APP. ALTA FORMAZ 3 LIV( 70%O3) 5,61 2,10 0,67 0,04 0,22 € 8,64

K4 APP. ALTA FORMAZ 4 LIV (70%O4) 6,05 2,11 0,71 0,04 0,24 € 9,15

P2 APP. PROF. 2 LIV (72%O2) 5,20 2,15 0,61 0,04 0,20 € 8,20

P3 APP. PROF. 3 LIV (72%O3) 5,77 2,16 0,68 0,04 0,22 € 8,87

P4 APP. PROF. 4LIV (72%O4) 6,22 2,17 0,73 0,04 0,24 € 9,40

R2 APP. PROF.ARTIST 2LIV(72%O2) 5,20 2,15 0,61 0,04 0,20 € 8,20

R3 APP. PROF.ARTIST 3LIV (72%O3) 5,77 2,16 0,68 0,04 0,22 € 8,87

R4 APP. PROF.ARTIST 4LIV (72%O4) 6,22 2,17 0,73 0,04 0,24 € 9,40

Y1 APP. FORMAZ 1LIV (65%O1) 4,01 1,92 0,48 0,04 0,16 € 6,61

Y2 APP. FORMAZ 2 LIV (65%02) 4,69 1,94 0,55 0,04 0,18 € 7,40

Y3 APP. FORMAZ 3LIV (65%O3) 5,21 1,95 0,62 0,04 0,20 € 8,02

 PAGHE INDUSTRIA       
IN VIGORE DAL 01/02/25

Indennità di mensa e premio presenza 



OPERAI
ACC.TO 

GNF

ACC.TO 

TFR /

PREVEDI

O1-OPERAIO COMUNE € 10,17 € 13,15

O2-OPERAIO QUALIFICATO € 11,40 € 14,67

O3-OPERAIO SPECIALIZZATO € 12,34 € 15,83

O4-OPERAIO IV LIVELLO € 13,07 € 16,73

Guardiano(D1 50 h) € 8,85 € 11,55

Guardiano con alloggio(D3 60 h) € 7,73 € 10,16

F1 - OPERAIO COMUNE € 10,17 € 13,15

F2 - OPERAIO QUAL. € 11,40 € 14,67

APPRENDISTI PROFESSIONALIZZANTI

DI PRIMO INSERIMENTO

ACC.TO 

GNF

ACC.TO 

TFR /

PREVEDI

K2 APP. ALTA FORMAZ 2 LIV (70% O2) € 7,98 € 10,47

K3 APP. ALTA FORMAZ 3 LIV( 70%O3) € 8,64 € 11,29

K4 APP. ALTA FORMAZ 4 LIV (70%O4) € 9,15 € 11,92

P2 APP. PROF. 2 LIV (72%O2) € 8,20 € 10,74

P3 APP. PROF. 3 LIV (72%O3) € 8,87 € 11,57

P4 APP. PROF. 4LIV (72%O4) € 9,40 € 12,22

R2 APP. PROF.ARTIST 2LIV(72%O2) € 8,20 € 10,74

R3 APP. PROF.ARTIST 3LIV (72%O3) € 8,87 € 11,57

R4 APP. PROF.ARTIST 4LIV (72%O4) € 9,40 € 12,22

Y1 APP. FORMAZ 1LIV (65%O1) € 6,61 € 8,78

Y2 APP. FORMAZ 2 LIV (65%02) € 7,40 € 9,76

Y3 APP. FORMAZ 3LIV (65%O3) € 8,02 € 10,52

€ 9,11

€ 10,11

RICHIESTA 

RIMBORSO 

PER MAL/INF

€ 13,01

€ 10,11

€ 7,69

€ 8,83

€ 9,36

€ 8,16

€ 6,57

€ 9,36

€ 8,15

€ 7,94

€ 7,98

€ 7,36

€ 8,83

€ 8,60

RICHIESTA 

RIMBORSO 

PER MAL/INF

€ 11,34

€ 11,34

€ 8,81

€ 12,28


